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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 SYW-12 Investigation 60 days Mon 5/7/12 Fri 7/27/12

2 Mobilization 5 days Mon 5/7/12 Fri 5/11/12

3 Field Work 15 days Mon 5/14/12 Fri 6/1/12

4 Laboratory Analyis 14 days Mon 6/4/12 Thu 6/21/12

5 Receipt of Analytic Data 1 day Fri 6/22/12 Fri 6/22/12

6 Data Interpretation 15 days Mon 6/25/12 Fri 7/13/12

7 Honeywell Review 9 days Mon 7/16/12 Thu 7/26/12

8 Data Report to NYSDEC 1 day Fri 7/27/12 Fri 7/27/12
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Figure 5 - Preliminary Schedule
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